Cisco ePAC Contributions — 2022

I
CISCO

Anna Eshoo for Congress

Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress
CHC BOLD PAC

Clarke for Congress

Comer for Congress

Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Delbene for Congress

Drew Ferguson for Congress, Inc.
Friends of Jim Clyburn

Friends of John Thune

Friends of Mike Lee

Friends of Todd Young

Grassley Committee

Guthrie for Congress

Jeffries for Congress

Katherine Clark for Congress
LaHood for Congress

Latta for Congress

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee
Marco Rubio for Senate

Matsui for Congress

Menendez for Senate

Moderate Democrats PAC

Moran for Kansas

Padilla for Senate

Pallone for Congress

Pelosi for Congress

Richard E. Neal for Congress Committee
Rosen for Nevada

Stanton for Congress

Texans for Senator John Cornyn Inc
Tim Scott for Senate

Vern Buchanan for Congress

PR B PP DD R DD R DD R D P P DD RSB R HP R DPH R P RSB

1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00



