

Cisco ePAC Contributions – 2022

Full Committee Name	2022	Contribution
Anna Eshoo for Congress	\$	1,000.00
Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress	\$	2,500.00
CHC BOLD PAC	\$	5,000.00
Clarke for Congress	\$	2,500.00
Comer for Congress	\$	1,000.00
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$	5,000.00
Delbene for Congress	\$	1,000.00
Drew Ferguson for Congress, Inc.	\$	1,500.00
Friends of Jim Clyburn	\$	2,500.00
Friends of John Thune	\$	5,000.00
Friends of Mike Lee	\$	5,000.00
Friends of Todd Young	\$	2,500.00
Grassley Committee	\$	2,500.00
Guthrie for Congress	\$	1,000.00
Jeffries for Congress	\$	5,000.00
Katherine Clark for Congress	\$	2,500.00
LaHood for Congress	\$	5,000.00
Latta for Congress	\$	5,000.00
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	\$	1,000.00
Marco Rubio for Senate	\$	2,500.00
Matsui for Congress	\$	2,500.00
Menendez for Senate	\$	2,500.00
Moderate Democrats PAC	\$	5,000.00
Moran for Kansas	\$	2,500.00
Padilla for Senate	\$	10,000.00
Pallone for Congress	\$	3,500.00
Pelosi for Congress	\$	2,500.00
Richard E. Neal for Congress Committee	\$	2,500.00
Rosen for Nevada	\$	1,000.00
Stanton for Congress	\$	1,000.00
Texans for Senator John Cornyn Inc	\$	2,500.00
Tim Scott for Senate	\$	2,500.00
Vern Buchanan for Congress	\$	2,500.00